# Part Number Description Unit Price
1 TECO-ATS0160A-CO ATS 160A Changeover Type 2,040.00
2 TECO-ATS0250A-CO ATS 250A Changeover Type 2,070.00
3 TECO-ATS0400A-CO ATS 400A Changeover Type 2,118.00
4 TECO-ATS0630A-CO ATS 630A Changeover Type 2,829.60
5 TECO-ATS0800A-CO ATS 800A Changeover Type 2,877.60
6 TECO-ATS1000A-CO ATS 1000A Changeover Type 4,862.40
7 TECO-ATS1250A-CO ATS 1250A Changeover Type 5,762.40
8 TECO-ATS1600A-CO ATS 1600A Changeover Type 7,022.40
9 TECO-ATS2000A-CO ATS 2000A Changeover Type 10,272.00
10 TECO-ATS2500A-CO ATS 2500A Changeover Type 12,564.00
Prices are in Euro Excluding Sales Tax Ex-Factory Free Zone Sahab
Prices are valid until 31-12-2014
PUBLIC PRICE LIST
ATS Changeover Type
27/03/2014 1/1 Rev. 0